OMRON Corporation Industrial Automation Company
PRODUCT
NEWS
Product Discontinuation
Notice
Issue Date
July 18th, 2024
  Omron Support of YAMAHA SCARA  No. 20240719

24/16 I/O
No direct replacement (*)
R6YACCCL01 CC-Link interface(-CC) No direct replacement (*)
R6YACDRT01 DeviceNet interface (-DN) No direct replacement (*)
R6YACPRT01
PROFIBUS DP interface (-
PB)
No direct replacement (*)
R6YACETN01 Ethernet interface (-EN) No direct replacement (*)
R6YACLI01 Lighting control board No direct replacement (*)
R6YACTR01
Tracking and Lighting
control board
No direct replacement (*)
R6YACCV006 Camera cable 6m No direct replacement (*)
R6YACLE012 Lens 12mm No direct replacement (*)
R6YACLE016 Lens 16mm No direct replacement (*)
R6YACLE025 Lens 25mm No direct replacement (*)
R6YACLR005 Close up ring 0.5mm No direct replacement (*)
R6YACLR010 Close up ring 1.0mm No direct replacement (*)
R6YACLR020 Close up ring 2.0mm No direct replacement (*)
11
Product Discontinuation Recommended Replacement
R6YACLR050 Close up ring 5.0mm No direct replacement (*)
R6YACCR005
Encoder cable for tracking
5m
No direct replacement (*)
R6YACPB005E PB (5m cable) No direct replacement (*)
R6YACPB012E PB (12m cable) No direct replacement (*)
R6YACSSC1 Scara Studio No direct replacement (*)
R6YACCC005
Communication cable
(DB9)